35th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 14,2013

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 PrOSpeCt 27.700 «y 27.450 «, 26.250 » 26.850 ¢ 108.250
2 Carmel 27.025 5 26.275  26.050 3 26.750 ¢ 106.100
3 Conant 27.050 oy 25.450 5 26.650 ¢y 26.250 g 105.400
4 Wheaton-Warrenville South 26.575 @ 24575 6 25.100 «y 25.800 102.050
5 Lincoln Way Co-Op 26.250 »y 24.600  24.950 s 25.050 v, 100.850
6 Warren 25.750 s 24.950 @ 21.850 oy 25.250 97.800
7 Deerfield 25.200 »» 23.150 @ 24650 s 24.500 @ 97.500
8 Glenbard West 24.550 o) 23.550 y 24.150 24.200 ¢ 96.450
9 Lake Forest 25200 v 21.100 & 24.100 sy 25.250 s, 95.650
10 Hoffman Estates 24.950 ¢ 20.250 1o 22.000 ¢ 22.800 ¢o 90.000



35th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by:Conant High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Maddie Larock
Anna Osowski
Brittany Moccia
Jackie Difonzo
Megan Donner
Meicie Bennett
Hannah Beyrer
Antonia Durnil

Audrey Channon
Alyssa Legeretta
Mia Connolly
Mallory Winter
Kara Auchstettir
Rachel Krengel
Ally Perbohner
Katie Graeb
Sara Rossman
Cailey Cranny
Kylie Lach
Kyra McCue
Jenny Gonzalez
Nora Steinlein
Alyssa Kathe

Yr.

0

o o -

School
Prospect
Carmel
Lake Forest
Prospect
Prospect
Conant
Warren
Carmel

Wheaton-Warrenville South

Carmel
Glenbard West

Lincoln Way Co-Op
Lincoln Way Co-Op

Deerfield
Deerfield
Warren
Lake Forest
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Warren
Hoffman Estates
Warren
Hoffman Estates

Saturday December 14,2013

Vault Bars Beam Floor

9.300
9.350
8.425
8.900
9.250
8.100
8.550
9.375
8.150
8.300
8.200
8.400
8.250
8.150
8.450
8.100
8.525
8.100
8.050
9.050
7.950
8.150
7.600

9.450
9.225
8.300
9.100
8.900
8.450
9.200
8.800
8.750
8.250
8.100
8.000
8.100
6.600
7.950
8.250
7.500
7.600
7.150
7.500
5.650
6.950
6.350

9.250
8.850
9.150
8.600
7.850
8.900
8.150
7.150
8.500
8.850
8.500
8.000
7.700
8.750
7.300
7.500
7.550
7.800
7.850
5.400
7.400
6.200
7.000

9.200
9.050
9.400
8.350
8.750
9.250
8.600
9.150
8.550
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.250
8.600
8.250
8.000
8.150
8.000
7.750

8.650.

8.100
7.700
7.300

Score
37.200
36.475
35.275
34.950
34.750
34.700
34.500
34.475
33.950
33.950
33.200
32.800
32.300
32.100
31.950
31.850
31.725
31.500
30.800
30.600
29.100
29.000
28.250

Average

9.3000

9.1188

8.8188

8.7375 |
8.6875 |
8.6750 |
8.6250 |
8.6188
8.4875
8.4875
8.3000
8.2000
8.0750 |
8.0250 |
7.9875

7.9625

7.9313

7.8750

7.7000 ;
7.6500 |
7.2750 |
7.2500 ‘
7.0625 |
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35th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

Vault Order of Finish

Name
Lenna Klein
Sarah Zorrilla

Antonia Durnil
Anna Osowski
Maddie Larock
Megan Donner
Shelby Wiktor
Megan Schmit
Kyra McCue
Julie Galo
Rachel Tong
Jackie Difonzo
Gina Massa
Jasminka Sabic
Rosie Jordan
Hannah Beyrer
Sara Rossman
Molly Ross
Ally Perbohner
Brittany Moccia
Mallory Winter
" Alyssa Legeretta
Sidney Blantz
Laura Blake
Catherine Daflucas
Leslie Ross
Kara Auchstettir
Mia Connolly
Nora Steinlein
Audrey Channon
Rachel Krengel
Cailey Cranny
Katie Graeb
Colieen Kadowaki
Meicie Bennett
Tabby Jeffers
Kylie Lach
Jenny Gonzalez
Brianna Mulhearn
Alyssa Kathe

Yr.
0

Qo

o -

O -

School

Wheaton-Warrenville South

Conant
Carmel
Carmel
Prospect
Prospect
Lincoln Way Co-Op

Prospect
Warren

Wheaton-Warrenville South

Conant
Prospect
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Warren
Lake Forest
Deerfield
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Carmel
Hoffman Estates
Lake Forest
Glenbard West
Deerfield
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Glenbard West
Warren

Wheaton-Warrenville South

Deerfield
Glenbard West
Warren
Carmel
Conant
Lake Forest
Glenbard West
Hoffman Estates

Wheaton-Warrenville South

Hoffman Estates

Saturday December 14,2013

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.425
9.400
9.375
9.350
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.900
7.600



35th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 14,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Larock . Prospect 0.00 9.450
2 Anna Osowski 0 Carmel 0.00 9.225
3 Hannah Beyrer . Warren 0.00 9.200
4 Jackie Difonzo . Prospect 0.00 9.100
5 Megan Donner . Prospect 0.00 8.900
6 Antonia Durnii 0 Carmel 0.00 8.800
7 Audrey Channon 0 Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.750
8 Rachel Tong . Conant 0.00 8.650
9 Jordan Lane 0 Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.525
10 Rosie Jordan . Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 8.500
11 Meicie Bennett . Conant 0.00 8.450
12 Ali Kelly . Conant 0.00 8.350
13 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 8.300
14 Megan Schmit . Prospect 0.00 8.250
14 Katie Graeb . Warren 0.00 8.250
14 Alyssa Legeretta 0 Carmel 0.00 8.250
17 Mia Connolly . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
17 Kara Auchstettir . Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 8.100
19 Mallory Winter . Lincoin Way Co-Op 0.00 8.000
20 Ally Perbohner 0 Deerfield 0.00 7.950
21 Jasminka Sabic . Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.900
22 “ Maggie Phillips . Glenbard West 0.00 7.850
23 Samantha Sansweet 0 Deerfield 0.00 7.750
23 Megan Kirk . Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 7.750
25 Cailey Cranny . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600
25 Sarah Zorrilla . Conant 0.00 7.600
27 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 0.00 7.500
27 Kyra McCue . Warren 0.00 7.500
29 Leslie Ross 0 Deerfield 0.00 7.450
30 Colleen Kadowaki 0 Carmel 0.00 7.350
31 Laura Hughes 0 Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 7.300
32 Sarah Taschetta . Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 7.200
33 Kylie Lach . Glenbard West 0.00 7.150
34 Nora Steinlein . Warren 0.00 6.950
35 Rachel Krengel 0 Deerfield 0.00 6.600
36 Alyssa Kathe . Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.350
37 Marie Lange . Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.000
38 Jenny Gonzalez . Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.650

39 Anika Boyd . Lake Forest 0.00 5.300
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35th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School

Saturday December 14,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Maddie Larock
Brittany Moccia

Rachel Tong
Meicie Bennett
Anna Osowski

Alyssa Legeretta
Rachel Krengel
Ali Kelly
Katie McDonald
Megan Kirk
Jackie Difonzo
Sarah Zorrilla
Mia Connolly
Audrey Channon
Olivia Gonzalez

Madison Graff
Shelby Wiktor

Emily Berlin
Hannah Beyrer
Mallory Winter
Julia Locanto

Kylie Lach
Megan Donner
Cailey Cranny

Lenna Klein

Samantha Sansweet

Kara Auchstettir
Jasminka Sabic
Sara Rossman
Katie Graeb
Grace Hogan
Jenny Gonzalez
Laura Blake
Ally Perbohner
Antonia Durnil
Alyssa Kathe
Sidney Blantz
Nora Steinlein

Catherine Daflucas

Kyra McCue

Yr.

o

School
Prospect
Lake Forest
Conant
Conant
Carmel
Carmel
Deerfield
Conant
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Prospect
Conant
Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Prospect
Carmel
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Deerfield
Warren
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard West
Prospect
Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Deerfield
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Hoffman Estates
Lake Forest
Warren
Lake Forest
Hoffman Estates
Lake Forest
Deerfield
Carmel
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Warren
Glenbard West
Warren

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.250
9.150
9.000
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.000
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.150
7.000
6.500
6.200
5.950
5.400
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35th Annual Conant Varsity Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 14,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 9.400
2 Meicie Bennett . Conant 0.00 9.250
3 Maddie Larock . Prospect 0.00 9.200
4 Antonia Durnil 0 Carmel 0.00 9.150
5 Brooke Stewart 0 Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 9.100
6 Anna Osowski 0 Carmel 0.00 9.050
7 Olivia Gonzalez . Prospect 0.00 8.900
8 Megan Donner . Prospect 0.00 8.750
9 Kyra McCue . Warren 0.00 8.650
10 Hannah Beyrer . Warren 0.00 8.600
10 Rachel Krengel 0 Deerfield 0.00 8.600
10 Bridget Shanahan . Conant 0.00 8.600
13 Audrey Channon 0 Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.550
13 Alyssa Legeretta 0 Carmel 0.00 8.550
15 Mia Connolly Glenbard West 0.00 8.400
16 Ali Kelly Conant 0.00 8.400
15 Mallory Winter Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 8.400
15 Shelby Wiktor Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 8.400
19 Jackie Difonzo . Prospect 0.00 8.350
19 Cassie Wilson 0 Carmel 0.00 8.350
21 _ Ally Perbohner 0 Deerfield 0.00 8.250
21 Kara Auchstettir Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 8.250
23 Sara Rossman . Lake Forest 0.00 8.150
23 Julie Galo 0 Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.150
25 Katie McDonald 0 Wheaton-Warrenville South 0.00 8.100
25 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.100
27 Cailey Cranny . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
27 Katie Graeb . Warren 0.00 8.000
29 Catherine Daflucas Glenbard West 0.00 7.800
30 Kylie Lach . Glenbard West 0.00 7.750
31 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 0.00 7.700
31 Nora Steinlein . Warren 0.00 7.700
33 Emily Berlin 0 Deerfield 0.00 7.650
34 Megan Wardeberg . Lake Forest 0.00 7.400
34 Alyssa Brill . Deerfield 0.00 7.400
34 Sidney Blantz Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.400
34 Megan Kirk Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 7.400
38 Alyssa Kathe Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.300
39 Gina Massa Conant 0.00 7.250
40 Marie Lange Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.100




